
Régionale Beynert
Arlon - Bois du Beynert 17.9.2023

ASUB

Jean-Pierre VAN DER CRUYS
ASUB
Circuit : H:Bleu
Distance : 3000m (Dénivelé 70m)
Temps : 1:36:48 (32'16"/km)

3/3 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Jacques DOUCY 0:28:13
2. Bruno DE BEL 1:17:25

1. 166 00:03:56 240m 16'23"/km
2. 177 00:04:38 00:08:34 233m 19'53"/km
3. 178 00:04:57 00:13:31 218m 22'42"/km
4. 180 00:05:55 00:19:26 247m 23'57"/km
5. 181 00:04:24 00:23:50 135m 32'36"/km
6. 182 00:05:14 00:29:04 95m 55'05"/km
7. 183 00:13:03 00:42:07 386m 33'48"/km
8. 171 00:12:20 00:54:27 523m 23'35"/km
9. 184 00:11:16 01:05:43 106m 106'17"/km

10. 172 00:11:25 01:17:08 226m 50'31"/km
11. 185 00:11:39 01:28:47 244m 47'45"/km
12. 175 00:04:48 01:33:35 156m 30'46"/km
13. 176 00:02:09 01:35:44 111m 19'22"/km
14. 999 00:01:04 01:36:48 70m 15'14"/km
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